02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/25/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/26/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020

Airport

Walther
Cobra
Glock

Smith & Wesson

Walther

Sig Sauer

Diamondback
Ruger
Springfield
Smith & Wesson
Springfield
Glock

Sig Sauer
Glock
Other

Smith & Wesson
Glock
Ruger

Sig Sauer

Walther

Sig Sauer
Glock

Sig Sauer
Glock
Ruger

SCCY Industries
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson

Sig Sauer
Ruger
Glock
Other

Sig Sauer
Ruger
Ruger
Ruger
Glock
Glock
Glock

Sig Sauer

Smith & Wesson

Sig Sauer

Ruger
Diamondback
Other
Glock

Loaded
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
\[e}
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
\[o]
Yes
No

Unknown
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
\[o]
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Chambered
\[e}
No
Yes
\[o]

(blank)
\[o]
(blank)
Yes
Yes
\[o]
No
(blank)
\[e}
(blank)
(blank)
No
\[e}
\[o]
No
\[o]
\[e}

\[e}
\[o]
Yes
\[o]
Yes
\[o]
Yes
(blank)
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
Yes
Yes
(blank)
Yes
Yes
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}

\[o)
No




02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/27/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/28/2020
02/29/2020
02/29/2020
02/29/2020
02/29/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020

Airport

Caliber Make
Glock
Glock
North American Arms
Other
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Rohm
Walther
Ruger
Glock
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Jennings
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Taurus
Smith & Wesson
Sig Sauer
Kimber
Ruger
Sig Sauer
Luger
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Ruger
Glock
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Springfield
HK-Heckler & Koch
Phoenix Arms
Other
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Taurus
Beretta
Springfield
Glock
Smith & Wesson
North American Arms
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Springfield
Glock

Loaded

Chambered
\[e}
No
\[e}
Yes

(blank)
\[o]
\[e}
No
\[e}
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
\[e}
Yes
Yes
\[o]
Yes
\[o]
Yes
Yes

(blank)
Yes
Yes

(blank)

(blank)

(blank)
\[e}
\[o]

\[o]
\[e}
(blank)
Yes
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]

No




03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/03/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/05/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020

Airport

Caliber Make
Sig Sauer
Ruger
Glock
Springfield
Springfield
Ruger
Glock
Ruger
Other
Springfield
Walther
Other
Ruger
Ruger
Jennings
Smith & Wesson
HK-Heckler & Koch
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Other
Glock
North American Arms
Ruger
Glock
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Taurus
Smith & Wesson
Sig Sauer
Glock
Glock
Springfield
Smith & Wesson
Taurus
Smith & Wesson
Kahr
Taurus
Other
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Kel-Tec

Loaded

Chambered
\[o)

\[o)
No
\[o)

\[e}
No
\[e}
\[o]
No
(blank)
\[e}
No
(blank)
Yes
Yes
\[o]
Yes
Yes
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
\[o]

No
\[o)

\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]

\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
(blank)
Yes
Yes
Yes




03/06/2020
03/07/2020
03/07/2020
03/07/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/10/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020

Airport

Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Jennings
Smith & Wesson

North American Arms

Cobra
Other
Smith & Wesson
Kurz
Sig Sauer
Hi-Point
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Bersa
Glock
Colt
HK-Heckler & Koch
Taurus
Glock
Glock
Taurus
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Ruger
Taurus
Springfield
Kel-Tec
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Colt
Ruger
Kimber
Springfield
Kimber
Ruger
Beretta
Glock
Springfield
Glock
Springfield
Sig Sauer
Glock

Chambered

\[e}
No
\[e}
\[o]
Yes
(blank)
(blank)
Yes
\[e}
\[o]
No
\[o]

[\ o)

\[o)
No

\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
(blank)
Yes
\[e}
\[o]
Yes
(blank)
(blank)
Yes
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
(blank)
Yes
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
(blank)
Yes
(blank)
Yes
Yes
Yes




03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/12/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/14/2020
03/14/2020
03/14/2020
03/14/2020
03/14/2020
03/14/2020
03/14/2020
03/15/2020
03/15/2020
03/15/2020

Airport

Caliber Make
Browning
Taurus
Ruger
Hi-Point
Kimber
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Remington
Ruger
Jimenez Arms
Kurz
Taurus
Glock
Glock
Sig Sauer
Taurus
Glock
Beretta
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Ruger
Glock
Taurus
Glock
Charter Arms
Glock
Ruger
Sig Sauer
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Taurus
Other
Ruger
Ruger
Kimber
Ruger
Browning
North American Arms
Taurus
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
Glock

Loaded

Chambered
\[o)
No

\[o]
No
(blank)
Yes
Yes
\[e}
\[o]
No
\[o]

No
\[e}
No
\[e}
\[o]
No
Yes
(blank)
Yes
(blank)
\[o]
(blank)
\[o]
Yes
(blank)
(blank)
\[o]
\[e}

\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
(blank)
\[e}
\[o]
(blank)
(blank)




Airport Loaded Chambered
03/15/2020 . Lorcin Yes
03/15/2020 Sig Sauer Yes
03/16/2020 SCCY Industries Yes
03/16/2020 Smith & Wesson Yes

03/16/2020 Smith & Wesson =S

03/17/2020
03/17/2020
03/17/2020
03/17/2020
03/17/2020
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/21/2020
03/21/2020
03/22/2020
03/22/2020
03/23/2020
03/23/2020
03/24/2020
03/24/2020
03/24/2020
03/24/2020
03/25/2020
03/25/2020
03/25/2020
03/25/2020
03/26/2020
03/26/2020
03/26/2020
03/26/2020
03/26/2020
03/26/2020
03/27/2020
03/27/2020
03/27/2020

Glock
Other
Taurus

Smith & Wesson

Ruger
Hi-Point
Springfield
Marlin
Taurus
Taurus
Glock
Glock
Glock
Derringer
Taurus
Glock
Beretta
Taurus
Beretta
Other
Glock
Ruger
Glock
Glock
Springfield
Glock
Glock
Sig Sauer
Browning
Glock
Ruger
Taurus
Glock
Other

Smith & Wesson
Century Arms

Glock
Springfield
Taurus

Smith & Wesson

Ruger

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
\[e}
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
\[e]
Yes
\[e}
Yes
Yes
Yes
Unknown
Unknown
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
Yes
Yes
\[o]
Yes
\[o]
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
\[e}
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

\[e}
No
\[e}
\[o]
(blank)
Yes
(blank)
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
\[o]
(blank)
\[o]
(blank)
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
Yes
(blank)
\[o]
\[e}
(blank)
Yes
(blank)
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
(blank)
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
\[o]




03/27/2020
03/28/2020
03/29/2020
03/29/2020
03/29/2020
03/31/2020
04/01/2020
04/02/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/04/2020
04/06/2020
04/07/2020
04/08/2020
04/09/2020
04/08/2020
04/09/2020
04/10/2020
04/10/2020
04/11/2020
04/12/2020
04/13/2020
04/15/2020
04/17/2020
04/17/2020
04/17/2020
04/18/2020
04/19/2020
04/20/2020
04/20/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/22/2020
04/22/2020
04/22/2020
04/22/2020

Airport

Caliber Loaded
Sig Sauer
Jennings
North American Arms
Other
Rossi
Walther
Glock
Cobra
Smith & Wesson
Taurus
North American Arms
Ruger
Springfield
Bersa
Taurus
Ruger
Smith & Wesson
SCCY Industries
Ruger No
Smith & Wesson No
Other Unknown
Taurus
Walther
Jimenez Arms
Beretta
Glock
Ruger
Smith & Wesson Yes
Other Yes
Smith & Wesson No
Smith & Wesson No
Beretta \[o]
Smith & Wesson Yes
Taurus
Sig Sauer
Ruger
Glock
Smith & Wesson
Glock
Glock Yes
Kimber Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Chambered
(blank)
Yes
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
No
\[e}
(blank)
(blank)
Yes
\[e}
No
(blank)
No
\[e}
\[o]
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
\[o]
\[e}

\[o)

\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
\[e}
Yes
\[e}
\[o]
\[e}
Yes
Yes
Yes
\[e}

Chambered

Total Firearms - 317
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